
NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

26 Connie Marshall 15 3
27 Barb Albrecht 30 6
28 Carrie Campbell 21 4
29 Jennifer Puchon 26 5
30 Brandi Greenfield 10 2
32 Silvana Whelan 5 1
34 Roxy Fernandez 34 7

7

Masters Bikini 40+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

23 Lory Ann Qualls 25 5
24 Luna Pecoraro 21 4
25 Larissa Sosa 12 2
31 Julie Powers 33 7
33 Sara Demarest 5 1
35 Ryan Rae 28 6
36 Brenda Johnson 16 3
37 Julie Marshall 40 8

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

8

Masters Bikini 40+ B over 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California
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32 Silvana Whelan Masters Bikini 40+ A 10 2

33 Sara Demarest Masters Bikini 40+ B 5 1

0

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 40+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

27 Barb Albrecht 39 8
29 Jennifer Puchon 26 5
30 Brandi Greenfield 14 3
39 Courtney Lillich 19 4
41 Brenda Bari 9 2
42 Stephanie Loe 6 1
43 Tanoa Evans 36 7
45 Marlo Delgado 29 6

8

Masters Bikini 35+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

23 Lory Ann Qualls 5 1
35 Ryan Rae 10 2

2

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

36 Brenda Johnson 15 3
37 Julie Marshall 20 4
40 Melissa Ordway 10 2
44 Pailai King 5 1

4

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California
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42 Stephanie Loe Masters Bikini 35+ A 10 2

23 Lory Ann Qualls Masters Bikini 35+ B 15 3

44 Pailai King Masters Bikini 35+ C 5 1

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
42 Stephanie Loe 23 4
47 Michelle Buhler 41 8
48 Katie Rollins 32 6
50 Lexy Smith 5 1
51 Magaly Zamora 44 9
52 Elishia Ortiz 53 10
53 Candice Wright 33 7
55 Genesis Bravo 63 13
56 Jessica Rodriguez 15 3
57 Samantha Liveoak 23 5
60 Cristina McGregor 56 10
71 Ezra Adriatico 56 11
72 Rosey Nguyen 10 2
91 Rachelle Guzman 66 14

170 Brittani Gonzales 75 15

15

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
28 Carrie Campbell 25 5
39 Courtney Lillich 30 6
46 Tabitha Goodin 38 8
49 Lottie Siann 10 2
54 Krista Duchnowski 37 7
58 Kristy Cox 5 1
59 Kelli Sheets 15 3
62 Esly Bravo San Roman 20 4

8

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
24 Luna Pecoraro 29 6
25 Larissa Sosa 10 2
61 Ashley-Maree Guzman 39 8
63 Rita Ferrari 16 3
67 Barbie Hendrix 25 5
69 Lindsay Miller 36 7
70 Tanya Gonzalez 46 10
73 Krista Smith 5 1
74 Emelia Nolan 20 4
92 Lories Khoury 46 9

10

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing
31 Julie Powers 24 5
64 Kelly Purcell 5 1
65 Peyton Shen 21 4
66 Taryn Mast 41 9
68 Courtney Dorsey 38 8
75 Courtney Webster 35 6
76 Madison Day-Robinson 14 3
77 Nicole Collins 36 7
78 Gianna Brashears 11 2

9

Novice Bikini D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California
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50 Lexy Smith Novice Bikini A 15 3 50

58 Kristy Cox Novice Bikini B 20 4 58

73 Krista Smith Novice Bikini C 10 2 73

64 Kelly Purcell Novice Bikini D 5 1 64

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
41 Brenda Bari 34 7
42 Stephanie Loe 25 5
47 Michelle Buhler 50 10
48 Katie Rollins 45 9
50 Lexy Smith 10 2
53 Candice Wright 40 8
56 Jessica Rodriguez 15 3
57 Samantha Liveoak 31 6
60 Cristina McGregor 55 11
71 Ezra Adriatico 65 13
79 Paulina Nguyen 60 12
88 Christina Jakymiw 5 1
89 Kristine Ayangca 20 4

13

Open Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
32 Silvana Whelan 16 4
55 Genesis Bravo 26 7
62 Esly Bravo San Roman 22 5
72 Rosey Nguyen 11 3
81 Erin Loya 6 1
85 Klarissa Renteria 24 6
87 Jasmin Locop 8 2

7

Open Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
26 Connie Marshall 38 8
30 Brandi Greenfield 30 6
39 Courtney Lillich 26 5
43 Tanoa Evans 45 9
45 Marlo Delgado 33 7
49 Lottie Siann 15 3
54 Krista Duchnowski 50 10
58 Kristy Cox 10 2
83 Holly Blair 22 4
90 Tiyona Wright 5 1

10

Open Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
25 Larissa Sosa 15 3
61 Ashley-Maree Guzman 30 6
63 Rita Ferrari 20 4
70 Tanya Gonzalez 40 8
73 Krista Smith 5 1
74 Emelia Nolan 25 5
80 Isabelle Rossi De Leon 10 2
92 Lories Khoury 35 7

8

Open Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
31 Julie Powers 30 6
40 Melissa Ordway 10 2
65 Peyton Shen 15 3
69 Lindsay Miller 20 4
78 Gianna Brashears 5 1
82 Briana Gillen 25 5
84 Tatiana Mone 35 7

7

Open Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place
44 Pailai King 10 2
64 Kelly Purcell 5 1
75 Courtney Webster 25 5
76 Madison Day-Robinson 20 4
86 Autumn Robertson 15 3

5

Open Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego Championships

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

March 17, 2018

San Diego, California
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88 Christina Jakymiw Unlimited Bikini A 10 2

81 Erin Loya Unlimited Bikini B 15 3

90 Tiyona Wright Unlimited Bikini C 20 4

73 Krista Smith Unlimited Bikini D 25 5

78 Gianna Brashears Unlimited Bikini E 30 6

64 Kelly Purcell Unlimited Bikini F 5 1

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________


